

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.14

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1436/2019

CHANCHAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

IA No. 181106/2019 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 13-12-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. L. Sahu, AOR
Mr. Sameer Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
Tag with W.P. (C) No. 4677 of 1985.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER