

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 29/2024 in W.P.(C) No. 4677/1985

DEFENCE COLONY MARKET WELFARE ASSOCIATION (REGD.) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GYANESH BHARTI

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 24-01-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Anand Shankar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29th January, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)